A Metroland Community Product serving the community of Halton Hills

FAX (905) 873-0398

CALL 873-0301

CHECK YOUR AD!

The Georgetown Independent/Acton Free
Press cannot be responsible for the cost
of more than one incorrect insertion.
Any errors in the Classified Section
should be called to the attention of the
Classified Department after the first
insertion. Adjustments are made to the
degree the error reduced the value of the

ad.
Call 905-873-0301

DEADLINES FOR

WEDNESDAY & FRIDAY PAPER

DEADLINE MON. 3 p.m. for WED.
DEADLINE THURS. 1 p.m. for FRIDAY

II:‘:. Houses for sale

CENTRAL Georgetown, desirable location,
walking distance to Go train. 6 months old,
open concept, 1750 sq. ft., 3 bedrooms,
2 1/2 baths, family room with fireplace,
dining/livingroom with hardwood floors.
Upgrade ceramics. $215,000. 877-5170

GEORGETOWN South, 2950 sq. ft,
executive home on premium lot.
CAC/CVAC/alarm. $1000's in upgrades,
too many to list. $324,900. Call 873-8132

'I:E. Private sales

BEAUTIFUL Fembrook home, Georgetown
South, central air, security system, large
lot 54 x 120, front view of park, fully-
fenced backyard w/patio, professionally
landscaped, 3 bedroom, 1100 sq. ft. This
irresistible home is priced to sell at
$183,900. To view call 905-877-6766

PRIVATE Sale- 3 bedroom bungalow,
hardwood floors, finished basement with
extra bedroom. Air conditioned, new
furnace, landscaped yard, hot tub, comer
lot. Asking $215,000. No Agents. 877-
8890 or-877-2744 '

Industrial
/lcommercial space
GEORGETOWN 1875 8. 1t.

commercial/industrial unit for rent. Features
front showroom and rear overhead door.
Busy Mountainview comer Location. Call
(905) 723-8302

GEORGETOWN Hwy. 7 Storefronts, 600,
1100 sq. ft., offices, 300 - 1500 sq. ft.,
reasonable. 905-451-7220

SMALL unit, 1080 sq.ft., ideal for
construction trades, office, overhead door,
very good location. Knolcrest Centre.
877-0202

IE:. office & retail

Executive Office - Ideal professional or
business offices. All inclusive rent.
Conference room availability. Top quality
finishes. Move right in. Call Knolcrest
Centre 877-0202

GEORGETOWN Marketplace Shopping"

Centre retail space available. Please call
416-494-3192, Ext. 26

MOUNTAINVIEW Plaza Georgetown, 2
small offices at very reasonable rent.
(416) 482-2727

Business
ortunities

PARTY HUT BUSINESS FOR SALE!
Independently owned, Prime Mall location,
low rent, loyal customer base, high profit.
Call Luigi (905)542-1555

WELL established carpet and upholstery
cleaning service. Truck mounted and
portable equipment. Residential and
commercial customers. For more information
call Bob Marchand, The Cleaning Man Inc.,
873-6677

lla Mortgage, loans

$SGOVERNMENT FUNDSS$$
Grants and loans information to start and
expand your business or farm.
1-800-505-8866

> MONEY ACCESS §

- No credit investigation
- Confidentiality
Required to be approved:
- $10,000 and up Financing
- RRSP or RF, LIRA, LIF

. = Mutual Funds
- Pension Fund from ex-employer

C.F.M. INC.

Analyzed by our consultants
and referred for rapid financial execution!

CALL TOLL FREE:
1-888-657-1062
FAX 1-888-703-1492
24 Hour Service 7 Days A Week

Business Service

ACCOUNTING/BOOKKEEPING services
avail. Pick up and delivery if required.

Fax/photocopying avail. (519) 853-0113
SIMPLY Accounting Bookkeeping Services,

personalized bookkeeping for small
businesses. Call 702-8268

m g?“m:lﬂta &

$625MTH private new walk-out apartment.
Georgetown area. One bedroom, fridge,
stove and utilities supplied. Business
couple. Non-smokers. No pets. References
required. First/last. Before 5:00 pm:
877-0649 after 5:00 pm: 703-0274

SILVERCREEK TOWERS
TWO and three bedroom apartments in Old
Georgetown, available. For further
information please visit at 60 Park Ave.,
or phone (905)873-8080. Office hours
Mon - Fri: 8 to 8, Sat & Sun: 12 to 6.

2 BEDROOM apﬁmnents. Acton. No pets.
October 1st. (519)853-4554/853-2056

2 bedroom basement apartment, newly
decorated, very spacious, C/A, first/last,
references. Avail. Oct. 1 $850. inclusive.
873-1517

ACTON two bedroom, $650/mth, firstlast,
plus hydro. Immediate. No pets. (519)
853-4721

ACTON- One bedroom apt. $550. plus
utilities; also 2 bedroom, $750. plus.(519)
853-5080 or (519) 853-5352

ERIN, 2 bedroom house, fridge, stove,

washer/dryer. $825. plus hydro. Call 1-800-
263-1429 Mon.- Fri.

GEORGETOWN, 1+ bedroom, main floor,
avail. Oct. 1. $675. plus utilities. Call leave
message at 873-6475.

HISTORIC "Exchange Hotel" in Hillsburgh,
2 bedroom apt. $850. plus hydro(Heat
included) Sept. 1; One bedroom plus den
$650. plus heat & hydro, Oct. 1. No
smoking, no dogs, firstlast, references. Call
Heather 519-853-2086

LARGE one bedroom, utilities included,
separate entrance, private deck, first/last,
references, October 1st., Call after 6
(519) 855-4529

NORVAL, 3 bedroom apt. $750. plus
utilities. Avail. Oct. 1. No pets. 873-3355

T
......

ONE bedroom basement apartment, avail.
Sept. 1. Separate entrance, parking, fridge
& stove. No laundry room. Firstlast. $700.
Utilities incl. 9156 Trafalgar Rd. Call 873-
8700, Ext. 107

ONE bedroom apt. in the Sands. Avail. Nov.
1, call 873-4413 anytime after 6 or leave
message.

ONE bedroom plus storage/computer
room in 4 plex, ground floor, private
entrance, parking, fridge, stove included,
$650/mth plus utilities, no pets 877-3761

II:E Houses for rent S

3 bedroom bungalow, D/R, 1 1/2 baths, C/A,
first/last, references. Avail. Oct. 1.
$1100. plus utilities. 877-8432

3 bedroom house with finished basement,
garage, fenced yard in quiet neighbourhood.
$1150. month plus utilities. (519) 853-2146

ACTON, Main St., 5 bedrooms, 2 story
house,main floor- 3 bedrooms, livingroom,
kitchen, full bath, 2nd floor, 2 bedrooms,
livingroom, kitchen, full bath, $1,300/mth.
utilities extra, firstlast, no pets, references.
Avail. immediately (905)846-1177 days,
(905)873-1989 evenings. :

COUNTRY living, south of Georgetown,
main floor of private home, 2 bedrdom, large
livingroom and eat-in kitchen. Parking,
close to all amenities. Suit quiet, seasoned
couple. Pets welcomed. Includes utilities,
maintenance (Lawn, snow, household,
etc.) $900. monthly. John. 905-702-0582

FULLY renovated 3 bedroom Victorian
home, $1100. plus utilities. Avail. Oct. 1.
Credit checks, job verification required.
873-7185 or 416-203-7892

GEORGETOWN, Country living. Modern
3 bdrm. bungalow, 1 1/2 baths. Finished
rec room. Laundry, 4 appliances. (W/D/F/S)
Ige. yard. Tool shed. Avail. Sept. 1. $1600
incl. 9156 Trafalgar Rd. Call 873-8700, Ext.
107

ONE bedroom house, available October
15th, 1999, $575/mth + heat & hydro.
873-1309 or 702-0678

Housing wanted

to rent

WANTED to rent 3 bedroom house, 2 full
bathrooms, garage or attached porch.
Reliable adults with references. 873-8441

Rooms for rent
& wanted

BOARDER looking for room & board in
Georgetown area. Please call Eddy after
10:00 a.m. 877-0743 for more details.

ROOM for rent in country home between
Acton & Georgetown for non-smoker, full
use of house, $350/mth. (905)703- 1321
or 519-853-5642

Shared
accommodation

trailers. Security fenced. $30. month up.

WANTED: to rent, purchase or lease
parking & storage to buit Limousine

WANTED ASAP, employed person with
cat seeks clean quiet house to share,
Georgetown area. (905)873-8567

Bdrrniden,'use of kitchen, separate
entrance. Would suit professional female.
Call 702-9155 after 6 p.m.

storage
STORAGE - Inside/out. Boats, car's, RV's,

CRIBCO LTD. 905-877-1876

Company. Must be secure and in

R REMAX ©

th

o
er

-|farm on north side, Stewarttown

1 10K gold Man's chain and matching

|| Tired of waiting? Get more speed on the

Georgetown area. Gary 873-1480.
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BLUE SPRINGS REALTY
(HaLTON) Corp.

F 5:5::1-555:5“:;-.._ (5 19) 853'2086
o Toll Free 1-888-833-1945

R.L.I., Associate Broker

Leigh Whiting*

Sales Rep.

Halls &
| S

BALLINAFAD hall for rent. Banquets,
weddings, dances. Call 905-877-2002

LIONS Club Hall - For parties, banquets,
weddings and stags. 877-3887 |
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